14
A U T O M A T I O N  &  C O N T R O L
SOLENOID VALVES
(2) (1)
NC/NO
OUT
NC IN
NO Exhaust

Dimensions
*	 To order valves manufactured according to your specific requirements, please contact our technical sales department
How to Order
G75-A - TYPE PORT FUNCTION MANUAL
OVERRIDE  ORIFICE  - VOLTAGE (3) WIRES
with flange 1 1/8" BSP 10 2W NC 1 None 0 1.0 (1) 1 24V AC 1 two null
Brass 3 1/8" NPT 11 3W NC 3 Plastic (2) 1 1.2 2 24V AC
w/out Diode (4) 1R three (5) a
1/4" BSP (1) 20 3W NO 4 1.6 3 12V AC 3
1/4" NPT (1) 21 2.0 (1) 4 12V DC 4
24V DC 5
23Ω 6
110V AC 7
4Ω B
9Ω C
12Ω D
Example: G75-A-110302-1
GEM-FLOW™ G75-A with flange, 1/8" BSP, 3W NC, no manual override,
1.2 orifice, 24V AC coil, two wires
(1)	 Brass only
(2)	Recommended for AC and continuous DC only
(3)	For Latch: Refer to Latch Coil Resistance vs Input Voltage |
Recommendations chart
(4)	3W NO 1.6 mm: Max pressure is 8 bars
(5)	For Latch only
A B C
2 Way NC - 59 65
3Way 1/8 70 77
M5 x0.8 DEEP 8
TYPx2
22
22
1/8" or 1/4"
BSP/NPT
TYPx2
52
C
Manual
Override
32
B
CABLE LENGTH
350 (mm) Ø30
20
735251
Ø6 THRU
TYPx2
A
1/8" BSP/NPT
BOTH ENDS
48.3
51
1/8" BSP/NPT
BOTH ENDS
35.8
B